
\ 

From: Date: 

Estimated Cost: ___ • 

@} rP I ws , rP Res , oD ~-~~,-~vi-; ltiv I MY 

TolnspectVehicle~o: _~~- -~1 _ _ _____ _ 
atWorkshopmJs __ ~~----

of ~~--_}.[) 

Insured: ~ l 
Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make of Veh: 

(Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

-- - - -- -· ---

Remark: The veh had commenced its 

repair at the time of inspection. 

Bal. or Market Value: ( ~ ~ \( __ _ 

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No 

GIA 1 PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No 

EsL Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No 

Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

Veh No: . .$ IV\~ ~Uf_ __ Yr Regn: ~, ~ 1 frf~. __ 
Type: ,e,, M.Cycle /Bus/ ~an/ Lorry /Taxi/ Prime Mover/ 

: · · Truck/ Trailer or ' 

Make: 

,Colour 

Sp.Reading 

. Eng/No: 

·CiNo: 

Pe~..:-_N _ i,;, S:(){l.\~ ~J. n>~.c ~ lf_ 
~ - AfC: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

-~~- T/Radio: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

: Gen. Cond: Good /e/ Poor/ Burnt 

Steering: I~/ Jammed I Leaked/ Burnt or 

Brake: ~ / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or 

; Modi : NII i ~ I STD A/Rim or 
Tyre Size: F: . _ _ , _ _ . ·- --~~j__!,a-f?-l_~---------

R: -- '-&--- --~----
BS, ouN, EXNOVA, GY, Fs, ,._~-, MIC i oHTsu@suM1, 

1

TOYO / YOKO or 

Front 

R/Bal. ~ mm -·- ~-·- --
UBal. mm 

D.O.A. - : :l)~"~t\ 
Survey held at 

Rear 

. R/Bal. L 
l/Bal. --r-:: 
D.O.I. ~-lb(ors~ ~ 

Y~lli -
Des. of ~amages : Frt I@, I O/S I N/S · 1 U/C I Rooftop or 

CA / 6 / REP. / 24HRS 
Vehicle: IN/OUT _____ __ _ __ _____________ ___ _ 

Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 

Date I Time · Action / Instruction 
. -·- J_~ _,p'- LlhlJ~-?'\~ ~---·---- . ··.·--~-~ - --- _. -~--=-- - --- --- --- -----

T --- -- - -

Dale/Time, Fie Pars to? 

1) 

Date/Time, Ale Return to? 

2) 
-- . ·------ - --

Report Format : 

0: Prell. Report 

0: Flnal Report 

Lump Sum/ 1.B.I: ($ - · · 

--------· 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: !Survey Fee: 
- I 

1 Transportation: 

AddFee:O:sitelnsp ($ _ ______ . >I-s+Rs~s1 

0: Interview ($ ______________ )j Photos 

0:Tech. lnvs ($ _____ >/ Others 

0:weekend ($ ______ )" 

TOTAL 

• 



Dealer Performance Motors Limited 
A Sime Darby Motors Company 
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x 
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269) 

303, Alexandra Road 
Sime Darby Performance centre 
Singapore 159941 
Fax. 64747770 

280, Kampong Arang Road 
East coast Centre 
Singapore 438180 
Fax . 6344 9773 

315, Alexandra Road 
Sime Darby Business Centre 
Singapore 159944 
Fax . 64796601 (AfterSales) 

64796624 (Motorrad) 

GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 - X 

E S T I M A T E 

,timate No. 

lte Estimated 
~epared By 

: bl 65884 Page No. : 1 of 5 

: 05/05/2023 
: Poong Shiuh Jye 

ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
~l vaganesan S/0 Si valingam 
L Tampines Central 7 

- ACCOUNT - 136 
Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd 
8 Temasek Boulevard 
#04-01 Suntec Tower 3 
Singapore 038988 

)7-21 

Lngapore 528608 

WN. NO. 

!5M.226T 

CHASSIS NO. 

WBATR12000LM17670 

DESCRIPTION / / 

REGN. DATE 

29/04/2019 

MODEL 

X3 sDrive20i 

To replace bumper rear panel, boot lid, tail end panel and interior tail 
trim 

To spray paint bum~ rear panel, boc:;;d, tail end panel and interior 
tail 
trim 

To replace rear windscreen glass. 

To conduct water leak tests. 

To supply and install rear windscreen solar film. 

To carry out body cavity preservation. 
Per panel). 

To carry out body cavity preservation. 
(For cut panel), 

To remove ,old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and 
reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for 
proper function. 

To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlld 
including conduct check on new bootlld central locking system 
for proper function. 

To replace bootlid smart opener control 1,1nlt, top and 
bottom sensor line Including program and conduct check for 
proper function. 

To replace rear PDC sensor wire harness including 
reset and conduct check for proper function. 

To check_ electrical wiring system and lighting at the 
rear section for orooer func:tion _ 

MILEAGE 

96631 

VALpE 

( 101> ~.00 

( tz1 ~ 3,£00 

574~/ 

75.,- ~ 

531.00 

{ (2,.. ~00 

: fo<t ;z{oo 

t,~~ 

{af ~oo 

? C'l 1 • 661.00 

1 
~~·266.00 



I , , __ _ 

Performance Motors Limited 
A Sime Darby Moton c0111pany 
Co. Reg . No . 197401559W OST Reg. No M2 • 0020081 - x 
Toll-Pree NUmber (1800-2255269) 

303, Alexandra Road 
Sime Darby Performance centre 
Singapore 159941 
Pax . 64747770 

2 Bo • Kampong Arang Road 
East Coast centre 
Singapore 438180 
Fax . 63449773 

GST REG. NO 

E S T I 

315 , Alexandra Road 
Sime Darby Business centre 
Singapore 159944 
Pax . 64796601 (AtterSales) 

64796624 (Motorrad) 

2 LKK A11bi:£oru1101nt&.hep notify 
the Repairer of the foll.owing} 
• ~ ree,pve.,.,,.,dettptay pelnUng 
• To display demagtd part(a) ~ l'IIUMly 
• Parts prioes are I to oonflnnatlon 

Estimate No. 
Date Estimated 
Prepared By 

bl 65884 
05/05/2023 
Foong Shiuh Jye 

• Third party survey la on a -Wllhop\f~. 
• No Illegal modlllcaliol~a) ii allowed 
• Supplementary Item(•) roost be IISIMyed 11111 

ii subject to flnal approval from lrsu,ance Company 

REGN. NO. 

SMM226T 

CHASSIS NO. 

WBATR12000LM17670 

DESCRIPTION 
Sundries. 

REGN. DATE 

29/04/2019 

~tr,Repenr 
· stg"nattrre: 
R :sDrive20i 

Total Labour 

DESCRIPTICW7 
TAIL PANEL • 1 
INTERIOR TtlL TRIM PANEL • 
TRUNK LID?~/ '1 
REAR BUMPER CARRIER • -7 
LH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER ;_, 
RH SIDE GUIDE FOR BUMPER • 
LH BUMPER GUIDE ? 
RH BUMPER GUIDE f "'J 
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEME~ • 
REAR BUMPER TOWING LUG COVER (M} r. 
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M/PMA} J,., ~ 7 
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR(M} ~ • 
REAR .BUMPER BOTTOM TRIM PANEL (M} JA. / . 
BUMP STOP"".. 7 ... ..,•~-
REAR .SILENCER HEAT INSULATION ,; 
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL · 
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEt.:7· _ / 
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE TRUNK LID l:A"" 
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE TRUNK LID CA / / 
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER µ,. 
ULTRASONIC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (U300) J... \ / 
SET ADHESIVE PADS FOR ACE 2.ou-/ 
(DG) CLEANER R1 .(100ML) ,- / / 
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) ~ 
(DG/SL)ADHESIVE PRIMER VP 206 (30ML .v'- , 

3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settl e! 

Cloi111 No. 
. :'\) . 

• < • 
r.:I . 
1:.11': •• 

A I Authorised Dato -------
! RESURVEY PARTS P 

SuNeyor's E-mail ______ ..:.::..:;;~=f!:====:4-
No. of Wondng Days R 

QTY PRIC 
1 558.45 
1 488.15 
1 2,112.45 
1 800.10 
1 136.30 
1 136.30 
1 175.25 
1 175.25 
1 124.55 
1 79.10 
1 1,536.45 
1 138.65 
1 365.85 

10 3.45 
1 80.75 
1 612.05 
1 612.05 
1 428.45 
1 428.45 

} 5.30 
386.00 

1 37.35 
1 30.05 
2 131.55 
1 28.50 

Total Parts 

GST@ 8% 

~ ~ Grand Total 
"*THIS EST 
•• PRICE Fci~~:E IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY** 

RTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ** 

1: 

of 5 

MILEAGE 

96631 

VALUE 
150.00 

13,303.00 

VALUE 
558.45 
488.15 

2,112.45 
800.10 
136.30 
136.30 
175.25 
175.25 
124.55 

79.10 
1,536.45 

138.65 
365.85 

34.50 
80.75 

612.05 
612.05 
428.45 
428.45 

10.60 
772.00 

37.35 
30.05 

263.10 
28.50 

10,164.70 

13,303.00 
10,164.70 

0.00 
0.00 

1,877.42 

25,345.12 

1 
I 
I 



BMW X3 sDrive20i M-Sport 

$155,000 Instalment $1,579/mth 

@Apply for 2.28% loan 

scoot GRAB SPECIAL 
FARES TO IPOH 

Q Shortlist 

One-woy from 

$1a· 

PREMIUM AD 

e, Get Warranty 

G) X 
Book now 

•kJxe, nc::u:,e,d ~ opC)fy 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation CD $22,480 / year 

Reg. Date 19-Feb-2019 
(5yrs 9mths 2days COE left) 

Manufactured CD 2010 

Mileage 89,891 km (21 .2k / year) 

Transmission Auto 

Engine Cap 1,998 cc 

Road Tax CD $1,210 / year 

Power 135.0 kW (181 bhp) 

Curb Weight CD 1,660 kg 

COE CD $32,909 

OMV CD $41,902 

ARF CD sso,663 

Dereg Value CD $56,542 as of today 

No. of Owners CD 2 

Type of Veh if 'i' Ct 



([) 1 of 1 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 

Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 

Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 

PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 May 2023 

OK 

Singapore NRIC 

595G 

SMM226T 

No 

16May2023 

B.M.W. 
X3 SDRIVE201 M SPORT 

White 

2019 

F8503256B48B20A 

WBATR12000LM 17670 

135.0 kW (181 bhp) 

$43,753.00 

29Apr2019 

29Apr20i9 

0 

$53,255.00 

Yes 

28Apr2029 

$39,941.00 

28Apr2029 

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$48,000.00 

$28,560.00 

$68,501.00 
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